SIMAC Electronics GmbH,
Pascalstr. 8, 47506 Neukirchen-Vluyn
Published: 05.05.2021
USB-PD TRIGGER MODULE
COM-ZY12PDN
MAIN FEATURES
Output voltage 5 V / 9 V / 12 V / 15 V / 20 V
(adjustable via button)
Supply voltage (up to 20 V / 100 W)
USB-PD-capable power
supply (not included)
Output current 5 A max.
Output power 100 W max.
Input interface USB-C
Output interface Solder pads for USB-A and
screw terminal connection
FURTHER DETAILS
Article No. COM-ZY12PDN
EAN: 4250236822150
Customs Tariff No. 8473302000
With this small module, you can
trigger USB-PD protocols and thus,
for example, charge your laptop via
a PD-capable USB-C power supply.
The output voltage can be adjusted
in 5 steps (5 V, 9 V, 12 V, 15  V and
20 V) via the button integrated on
the module. The currently selected
voltage can be read from the
colour of the RGB LED integrated
on the module. The module can be
used flexibly and is highly integra-
ble.
FURTHER SPECIFICATIONS
Special features Adjustable output voltage,
flexible output interface
Dimension 31 x 15 x 4 mm
Items delivered COM-ZYPDN module